Fastbus®
Busbar Components and Circuit Breakers
Selection
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
Discount Code: Fastbus
296
IE
C
Co
nt
ro
l
4
�UL Recognized to nominal rating of 362 amps or 564
amps when the busbar is double stacked.
�Other ampere ratings available on request. Contact your
local sales office.
Ordering Information
� 3 Phase busbars UL listed for 362A or 564A
� Circuit breakers up to 250A for short circuit protection
� Narrow Adaptor shoes for 3RV/3RT components
� A complete mounting system consists of FBS400, FBB36 or FBB60, FBCB main breakers and
FBS Adaptor Shoes. Covers and terminals can be added when necessary.
� General Information see page 295.
� Dimensions see pages 389–393.
Illustration Description Catalog No Price $
400A� Copper Busbar, tinned, 3 pieces
FBB60 includes intermediate support with cover Length 36 inches FBB36 96.
and mounting hardware. 60 inches FBB60 192.
Busbar Support Kit
2 end supports, 2 protective end covers FBS400 77.
and 2 covers with channel snap mounts.
Ground Busbar and Support Kit
(not shown) Length 36 inches FBG36 120.
2 supports and 1 60 inches FBG60 168.
busbar rated 135A
Intermediate Support and Cover FBSXP 37.
Power Take-Off Support and Cover
FBSPT080 44.Rated 80 amps; wire size 16-6 AWG
Circuit Breakers, feeder 3 pole/600V with
Fastbus “snap on” adapter shoes (wires from shoe Breaker Frame
to breaker on top side).
15 amp ED FBCB015 360.
20 amp ED FBCB020 360.
25 amp ED FBCB025 360.
30 amp ED FBCB030 360.
35 amp ED FBCB035 360.
40 amp ED FBCB040 360.
45 amp ED FBCB045 360.
50 amp ED FBCB050 360.
60 amp ED FBCB060 360.
70 amp ED FBCB070 449.
80 amp ED FBCB080 449.
Feeder Circuit Breakers,� 3 pole/600V with bolt on
shoes (wires from shoe to breaker on top side).
100 amp ED FBCB100 526.
125 amp ED FBCB125 1271.
150 amp FXD FBCB150 1283.
175 amp FXD FBCB175 1335.
200 amp FXD FBCB200 1335.
225 amp FXD FBCB225 1335.
250 amp FXD FBCB250 2093.
Main Circuit Breakers,� 3 pole/600V with bolt on
shoes (wires from shoe to breaker on top side).
100 amp ED FBCB100M 526.
125 amp ED FBCB125M 1271.
150 amp FXD FBCB150M 1283.
175 amp FXD FBCB175M 1335.
200 amp FXD FBCB200M 1335.
225 amp FXD FBCB225M 1335.
250 amp FXD FBCB250M 2093.
FBCB030
FBCB100
FBCB250M
FBB36
FBS400